2
L
922 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
2L
The LL48 Linear LED Luminaire allows for the replacement of
existing harsh and hazardous industrial fluorescent fixtures and
provides an energy-efficient proven light source for use in
applications where reliability is critical.

• Lens – heat- and impact-resistant glass
• External hardware – stainless steel
Ordering Information:
Cat. # System Power Glass Color Entry Lumen Output CCT
LL48-60W-765/-F-1M 56W Frosted M20 3716 Cool White, 6500K
LL48-60W-765/-C-1M 56W Clear M20 4380 Cool White, 6500K
LL48-60W-765/-F-1N 56W Frosted 1/2" NPT 3716 Cool White, 6500K
LL48-60W-765/-C-1N 56W Clear 1/2" NPT 4380 Cool White, 6500K
A
B
C
D